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Price
24.88 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 3508

-2.81% (-0.72)

FR0000035081
ICAD
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

1,906 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

24.82 EUR (130)
24.94 EUR (130)
25.64 EUR
25.64 EUR
24.92 EUR
25.60 EUR
25.55942 EUR
242

6,185.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
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2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=53141257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000035081&ID_NOTATION=52409726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000035081&ID_NOTATION=52409726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8641f33dfdb310c00e8846d6b27e4982ed82d41ff0a1aeb9c4ae79e0a771a088&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a3e107b825df7bda&time=1714600959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cd78da5a353d08941f0f44a3ab6c86a9e9a00c590356f8cb5ca00c47d984a26&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9584d42935477332c&time=1714600959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20d8279502e46b9fbe1fdd8bbbf071a3985826886f7b87f03883155e6ce0a98e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e60e9ee271fa81e1c&time=1714600959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86954a78c8c5fe7f512240f03b6c93a988da7b55eb8ef295a4232d3845d35e5a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=561ad99601bad7dc8&time=1714600959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=628cc55730e20ec1fd03172c625749182f809449020e90d927b50fc66c750b42&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=746ad5d55f717a41e&time=1714600959&tool=RSC

ICADE SA

Details

2024/04/30 22:26:33

Price
24.88 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.81% (-0.72)

ISIN FR0000035081
Symbol ICAD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,906 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.82 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 24.94 EUR (130)
Open 25.64 EUR
High 25.64 EUR
Low 24.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.60 EUR
VWAP 25.55942 EUR
Volume (pcs) 242
Trading volume 6,185.38
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.54% -41.47% -61.57%
Perf (abs.) -5.30 -17.66 -39.93
Beta 1.12 0.94 0.83
Volatility 31.38 28.11 30.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

22:26

16:15

08:06

17:30

08:03

Price

24.88 EUR

25.06 EUR

25.50 EUR

25.04 EUR

25.52 EUR

24.98 EUR (223
24.66 EUR (397
29.45 EUR (370
32.70 EUR (241
35.94 EUR (2024/01/02
23.42 EUR (2024/04/16
41.54 EUR (2023/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.42 EUR (2024/04/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 8

0.00 14

0.00 2

0.23 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52409726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20672436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20672435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28172363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28172363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34777501

ICADE SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
03/14

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

15:38 27.00 USD 0.02

17:36 25.00 EUR 2.74

- - 0.00

08:10 25.50 EUR 0.00

08:06 25.50 EUR 0.00

733
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24271570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20672437

ICADE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ICADE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier Wigniolle

Antoine de
Chabannes

Emmanuel
Desmaizieres

Emmanuelle
Baboulin

Flore
Jachimowicz
Jérome Lucchini
Laurent Poinsard
Marc le Blanc
Marianne de
Battisti

Victoire Aubry

Xavier Cheval

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frédéric Thomas
Alexandre Thorel
Antoine Saintoyant
Bernard Spitz
Carole Abbey
Emmanuel Chabas
Florence Peronnau
Georges Ralli
Gonzague de Pirey
Guillaume Poitrinal
d'Hauterives
Laurence Giraudon
Marianne Louradour
Marie-Christine
Lambert

Olivier Mareuse

Sophie
Quatrehomme

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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